Sportsbook stakes 1,777 1,817 1,707 1,681 1,168 1,171 1,102 1,137 202 187 175 191 1,641 1,671 1,661 1,778 469 393 513 1,021 5,258 5,239 5,158 5,808
Sportsbook net
revenue margin

7.7% 10.0% 9.4% 10.1% 5.0% 9.8% 9.6% 12.1% 7.6% 7.7% 8.5% 6.5% 9.0% 9.9% 11.0% 10.4% 3.9% 4.2% 5.2% 4.0% 7.2% 9.4% 9.5% 9.4%

Sports revenue 201 247 221 227 65 120 112 144 15 14 15 12 148 166 182 185 69 71 76 109 499 618 606 678
Gaming revenue 108 102 101 116 72 74 71 77 245 235 248 234 0 0 0 0 11 12 16 22 435 423 436 449
Total revenue 310 348 322 343 137 194 183 222 260 249 263 247 148 166 182 185 79 84 93 130 934 1,041 1,042 1,126

£m
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019
Sportsbook stakes 1,344 1,344 1,256 1,246 434 473 451 435
Sportsbook net
revenue margin

6.6% 8.8% 8.2% 8.9% 11.4% 13.5% 12.8% 13.4%

Sports revenue 152 183 163 169 50 64 58 58
Gaming revenue 81 86 84 93 27 15 17 22
Total revenue 233 269 247 262 77 79 75 81

1 Prepared on the basis as if TSG and Adjarabet have always been part of the Group.

Pro forma basis1

PPB SBG PokerStars Australia US Group

Pro forma basis1

PPB Online PPB Retail

2019 Half-yearly Pro forma Divisional Key Performance Indicators

£m
H1 H2 FY H1 H2 FY H1 H2 FY H1 H2 FY H1 H2 FY H1 H2 FY

2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019
Sportsbook stakes 3,594 3,388 6,983 2,339 2,239 4,578 389 366 755 3,312 3,438 6,751 862 1,534 2,396 10,497 10,965 21,463
Sportsbook net
revenue margin

8.9% 9.7% 9.3% 7.4% 10.9% 9.1% 7.6% 7.5% 7.5% 9.5% 10.7% 10.1% 4.0% 4.4% 4.3% 8.3% 9.4% 8.9%

Sports revenue 448 448 896 185 256 442 30 27 57 314 367 681 140 185 325 1,117 1,284 2,400
Gaming revenue 210 216 427 146 149 295 479 482 961 0 0 0 23 38 61 858 885 1,743
Total revenue 658 665 1,323 331 405 736 509 509 1,018 314 367 681 163 223 386 1,975 2,169 4,144

£m
H1 H2 FY H1 H2 FY

2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019
Sportsbook stakes 2,688 2,502 5,189 907 886 1,793
Sportsbook net
revenue margin

7.7% 8.5% 8.1% 12.5% 13.1% 12.8%

Sports revenue 335 332 667 113 116 230
Gaming revenue 167 177 344 43 39 82
Total revenue 502 509 1,011 156 155 312

1 Prepared on the basis as if TSG and Adjarabet have always been part of the Group.

Pro forma basis1

PPB SBG PokerStars Australia US Group

Pro forma basis1

PPB Online PPB Retail